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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 Shajana S Shaji A (FTHR) Madathinte 
Vadakkathil,Kadathoor..P.O,Th, 

Kadathoor, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, 690523, 

Karunagappally

  

2 13/01/2026 IBRAHIM THAHA SHEEJA (WIFE) FIROZ MANZIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KATTILKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

3 13/01/2026 RAJILA RASHEED NIYAS  (HSBN) VALIYA PARAMBIL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

4 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEL 
S 

SAINULABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

1052/KOCHUVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, P V 
EAST, THODIYOOR, 

SRP MARKET, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

5 13/01/2026 RAJAN ACHARI VISHWANATHAN 
ACHARI (FTHR)

RAJEEV 
BHAVANAM, 

MUZHANGODI 
THODIYOOR P O, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
THODIYOOR P O, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

6 13/01/2026 Bharath M Manikandan (FTHR) 14/84, Pandarathuruth, 
Akappad, 

Cheriyazheekal, 690573, 
Karunagapally

  

7 13/01/2026 Gopakumar K Kasthuri (OTHR) Puthuveedu, 
Pandarathuruthu, 
Cheriazheekal, 

Cheriazheekal, 690573, 
Karunagappally

  

8 13/01/2026 THANKAMANI RAJAN ACHARI 
(HSBN)

RAJEEV 
BHAVANAM, 

MUZHANGODI 
THODIYOOR P O, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
THODIYOOR P O, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

9 13/01/2026 SAINULABUDEEN S SALAHUDEEN (FTHR) 1052/ KOCHUVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, P V 
EAST, THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

10 13/01/2026 THANSI A MUHAMMED NAJIM 
(HSBN)

KULANJI 
THEKKATHIL, 
KADATHOOR, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
K S PURAM P O, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

11 13/01/2026 Vishnu P Prasanth P (FTHR) 14/250, Pandarathuruth, 
Alappad, 

Cheriyazheekal, 690573, 
Karunagapally

  

12 13/01/2026 SHALU SATHAR SATHAR (FTHR) KALLOOR 
PADINJARE THARA, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

13 13/01/2026 SALIHA ALIYARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

ERUMAPURATHU, 
VARAVILA, 
CLAPPANA, 

VARAVILA P O, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

14 13/01/2026 HISHAM  M NIZAK NIZAK  M (FTHR) PATTOLIL, PADA 
NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

15 13/01/2026 Smitha Suresh (HSBN) Pulatharayil, Prayar 
South, Clappana, 

Alumpeedika P O, 
690547, Karunagappally

  

16 13/01/2026 ALEENA NAJEEB SHEEJA  R (MTHR) HIRA, MEMANA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA 

P O, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

17 13/01/2026 AFRA NASEEM AJEENA (MTHR) BARKATH, PADA 
NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

18 13/01/2026 SIRAJ N NAZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MANNANTE 
MEKKATHIL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
S V MARKET P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

19 13/01/2026 MANOJ R SUNITHA A (WIFE) RAJEEV 
BHAVANAM, 

MUZHANGODI, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
THODIYOOR P O, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

20 13/01/2026 ANI A SHEMEENA J (WIFE) KAVERI, MEMANA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

21 13/01/2026 AMAL CARDOZ VINCENT CARDOZ A 
(FTHR)

02/286, VINCENT 
VILLA, 

AYIRAMTHENGU,ALUMPEEDIKA  
P O, ALUMPEEDIKA, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

22 13/01/2026 Muhammed Kunju Koyakkutty (FTHR) Puthen Veettil 
Thekkathil, Maru South, 

Karunagappally, 
alumkadavu, 690573, 

karunagappally

  

23 13/01/2026 SIDHARTH 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETTIL, 
VENGARA, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

24 13/01/2026 Hilal Muhammed Shihabudeen (FTHR) Kurumbolil, Maru 
South, 

Ayanivelikulangara, 
Alumkadavu, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

25 13/01/2026 PADMASREE P CHANDRADETH C 
(HSBN)

016/533, KIZHAKKE 
KADAVATHU, 

CLAPPANA ,CLAPPANA  
P O, CLAPPANA  P O, 

690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

26 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THARIKH 

IRSHAD (FTHR) DARUL THARIKH, P 
V NORTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
THAZHAVA P O, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

27 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJITH 
B

SHAHUBANATH 
(MTHR)

850 PUTHUKKATTU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KADATHOOR, K S 
PURAM, 

KADATHOOR, 
690544, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

28 13/01/2026 Shanimol B S Nizam (HSBN) Komalathu House, 
Kattilkadavu, 

Kulasekharapuram, 
Kattilkadavu P O, 

690542, Karunagappally

  

29 13/01/2026 SREEJITH  S SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

SIDHARTHAM, 
ALAPPADU, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

30 13/01/2026 preetha shaji (HSBN) 586,parampil, N E 
THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

MANAPPALLY, 
690574, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

31 13/01/2026 HILAL MUHAMMAD 
M 

MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

HILAL MANZIL, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA P O, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

32 13/01/2026 RASIYA M MAJEED (FTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
PV NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
THAZHAVA P O, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

33 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NAZEEM 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 354, WARD NO 11, 
ADINAD VILLAGE, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM 
P O, 695044, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

34 13/01/2026 SHAMEENA J ANI A (HSBN) KAVERI, MEMANA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

35 13/01/2026 RAHNA R SHAJI A (FTHR) KUTTIYIL, ADINADU 
NORTH, 

KULASEKARAPURAM, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

36 13/01/2026 Vimalabai Sadanandan (HSBN) S V Nilayam, Ayani 
North, 

Ayanivelikulangara, S V 
Market, 690573, 
Karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

37 13/01/2026 SHEEBA M NAVAS (HSBN) AYIKKAMATHU 
THEKKATHIL, 

PUNNAKKULAM K S 
PURAM P O, 

Kulasekharapuram, K S 
PURAM P O, 690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

38 13/01/2026 Asiya I Ismail Kunju H (FTHR) Marhaba, 
Maruthurkulangara 

South, 
Ayanivelikulangara, 

Alumkadavu, 690573, 
Karunagappally

  

39 13/01/2026 SONIYA SHABAB (HSBN) MAPPILVEETTIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

MEMANA, OACHIRA, 
OACHIRA, 690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

40 13/01/2026 DARSHANA AS RATHEESH KUMAR 
L (HSBN)

KARAYANATHIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

41 13/01/2026 Fathima Hisana S muhammed sadic 
(FTHR)

panayara puthenveedu, 
pada north, 

karunagappally, 
karunagappally p o, 

690518, karunagappally

  

42 13/01/2026 SHAFAN S JAMEELA (MTHR) 655, MATTATHIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

43 13/01/2026 NOUFIYA MOL N NAZAR J (FTHR) JILANIYA MANZIL, P  
EAST, THODIYOOR, S 

R P M P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

44 13/01/2026 ADHIL MUNEER MUNEER M (FTHR) Karukunnel Padeettathil, 
Kadathoor, 

Kulasekharapuram, 
Kulasekharapuram P O, 
690544, Karunagappally

  

45 13/01/2026 RIHAN  A SOUDA BEEVI  R 
(MTHR)

MUDIYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, PADA 

NORTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

46 13/01/2026 JAYAKRISHNAN  C CHANDRASHEKARAN  
PILLAI (FTHR)

PUTHAN  VEEDU, 
MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLAY

  

47 13/01/2026 RAIHAN S SAMEER A (FTHR) MEENATHERIL 
KIZHAKKA, 

KADATHOOR, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

48 13/01/2026 AMEENA R NIZAR (FTHR) 689  AMEENA 
MANZIL, 

KADATHOOR, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

49 13/01/2026 SHAMNA M SHAHINAR  A (HSBN) SAMKRAMATH 
HOUSE, THODIYOOR 

P O, THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR P O, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

50 13/01/2026 RISWAN S SAMEER H (FTHR) ANJILIMOOTTIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PUNNAKULAM, KS 
PURAM, KS PURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

51 13/01/2026 ANAMICA THOMAS V GEORGE (HSBN) EDEN MADATHIL, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

S V MARKET P O, 
690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

52 13/01/2026 AMSHAD HUSSAIN M HUSSAIN (FTHR) UMMASSERIL, 
PAYIKUZHI,OACHIRA 

P O, OACHIRA, 
OACHIRA, 690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

53 13/01/2026 SAVAD A ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
IDAKKULANGARA, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

54 13/01/2026 SHAMNA L RIYAS A (HSBN) PALLIYUDE 
VADAKKATHIL, 

EDAKULANGARA, 
THODIYOOR, 

EDAKULANGARA P 
O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

55 13/01/2026 BUSHRA JALAL ANVAR M (HSBN) 11/617 THONDALIL 
THARAYIL, 

MANAPPALLY 
SOUTH, PAVUMBA, S 

R P MARKET P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

56 13/01/2026 JASMI H SAIF ASHARAF 
(HSBN)

584, KOCHUVEETTIL, 
OACHIRA, 

MADATHILKARAZHMA 
P O, 690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

57 13/01/2026 THAHA A ABDUL REHIM 
(FTHR)

SHAFEEK MANZIL, 
MARU SOUTH, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
ALUMKADAVU, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

58 13/01/2026 Rugminiyamma J Chandrasekharakurup 
(HSBN)

Anandhavihar, 
Kozhikode, 

Ayanivelikulangara, S V 
Market P O, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

59 13/01/2026 SHAMNA K NOUSHAD (HSBN) PUTHAN PURA 
PADEETTATHIL, 

PADA NORTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

60 13/01/2026 FARZANA S SAINUDEEN  E 
(FTHR)

PANASSERIL, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA P O, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

61 13/01/2026 AMARDIYA  S 
MUJEEB 

MUJEEB A (FTHR) PULLIYIL, 
KDATHOOR, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
K S  PURAM P O, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

62 13/01/2026 RAJENDRAN GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

CHANDRA 
BHAVANAM, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
PO, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

63 13/01/2026 Shibiya K SHEMEER (HSBN) Thadayil veettil, Pada 
north, Karunagapally, 

Karunagapally, 690518, 
Krunagapally

  

64 13/01/2026 RAJI S ANILKUMAR (HSBN) KANNELIL, 
KOZHIKODE 

MEKKU, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
S V MARKET, 690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

65 13/01/2026 SHOBHA 
MAHESHWARAN 

MAHESHWARAN 
(HSBN)

ERICKMANNEL, 
PRAYAR 

SOUTH,ALUMPEEDIKA 
PO, CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

66 13/01/2026 SHIFANA S SAINUDEEN E (FTHR) PANASSERIL, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA P O, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

67 13/01/2026 CHANDRALEKHA RAJENDRAN (HSBN) CHANDRA 
BHAVANAM, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

68 13/01/2026 FASILA  R Muhammed Raffi m 
(HSBN)

216, Kavarattu, oachira, 
madathilkaranma, 

690526, karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

69 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM S 

SHAMSUDEEN 
KUNJU E (FTHR)

20/649, 
PUTHUVEETTIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM P 
O, 690519, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

70 13/01/2026 SIRAJ MUHAMMED 
KUNJU 

MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHU HOUSE, 
PRAYAR SOUTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA P O, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

71 13/01/2026 ARYA 
SUDHAKARAN 

SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

ARYALAYAM, 
PAVUMBA SOUTH, 

PAVUMBA, 
PAVUMBA P O, 

690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

72 13/01/2026 Nayra Maryam MUNEER (FTHR) Meenatheril, Kadathoor, 
K S Puram, K S Puram 

P O, 690544, 
Karunagappally

  

73 13/01/2026 NAJUMUDEEN Y NIZA A (WIFE) 17/1139 NAFIYA 
MANZIL, ADINADU 

SOUTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

KATTILKADAVU, 
690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

74 13/01/2026 SIRAJ MUHAMMED 
KUNJU 

MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHU HOUSE, 
PRAYAR SOUTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA P O, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

75 13/01/2026 Shylaja I Noushad (HSBN) Arabha Manzil, 
Manappally South, 

Thazhava, SRPM P O, 
690539, Karunagappally

  

76 13/01/2026 Ruby R Ramlathu Beevi Mother 
(MTHR)

Seena Manzil, 
Edakkulangara, 

Thodiyoor, 
Edakkulangara, 690523, 

Karunagappally

  

77 13/01/2026 RAMA RADHA 
KRISHNAN 

RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (HSBN)

15/801/SIVASAILAM, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, S R P 
MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

78 13/01/2026 ADHINAN Z ZAKKIR HUSSAIN A 
(FTHR)

THEKKE 
THONDUTHARA, 

CLAPPANA NORTH, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA P O, 
690525, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

79 13/01/2026 ALMA  JALEEL ABDUL  JALEEL 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN  VEETTIL  
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PUNNAKKULAM, K 
S  PURAM, K  S  

PURAM  P  O, 690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLAY

  

80 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
S 

SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

FAISAL MANZIL, 
KOTTAKKUPURAM, 

CLAPPANA P O, 
CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

81 13/01/2026 Nidha Fathima  Beena Noushad  
(MTHR)

358, Poomkurinjiyil, 
Puli North, Thodiyoor, 

Thazhava, 690523, 
karunagapally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

82 13/01/2026 ARATHI A ANILKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

VELITHARAYIL, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

KULASEKARAPURAM, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

83 13/01/2026 DEEPTHI THULASEEDHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

ONAMPALLI 
THEKKU, PAVUMBA 
NORTH, PAVUMBA, 

PAVUMBA P O, 
690574, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

84 13/01/2026 NOWFAL  N  NAZAR  A (FTHR) PUTHUSSHERIL  
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
VARAVILA P O, 

CLAPPANA, 
VARAVILA, 690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

85 13/01/2026 HASEENA H MUJEEB (HSBN) CHARURVADAKKETHARAYIL, 
NEELIKULAM, 

VAVVAKKAVU P O, 
VAVVAKKAVU, 

690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

86 13/01/2026 SALIM RAJEENA  S (WIFE) 13/108 
METHARAYYATHU 

KIZHAKKATHIL, 
GOV MUSLIM LPS, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

87 13/01/2026 ADHIL  Z ZAKKIR HUSSAIN A 
(FTHR)

THEKKE 
THONDUTHARA, 

CLAPPANA NORTH, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA P O, 
690525, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

88 13/01/2026 MUHSINA THANGAL KUNJU 
(FTHR)

ALUMMOOTTIL 
THEKKATHIL, MARU-

SOUTH, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

89 13/01/2026 ASHTAMI  S HARIDAS (FTHR) ASWATHY, PADA 
NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

90 13/01/2026 FAYHA A ANEES H (FTHR) THERIYIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

ADINAD SOUTH, 
ADINAD, 

KATTILKADAVU, 
690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

91 13/01/2026 RAMLATH BEEVI A NOWSHAD (HSBN) Valiyaparampil 
Vadakkathil, Kadathoor, 

Kulasekharapuram, 
Kulasekharapuram P O, 
690544, Karunagappally

  

92 13/01/2026 KHAMARUNNISA JALALUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

PADIPPURA 
THARAYIL, MARU 

SOUTH, 
AYANIVELIKULANAGARA, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

93 13/01/2026 SHAFEEK M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

AROOR 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
PRAYAR SOUTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

94 13/01/2026 MUBEENA Y P ASHAR (HSBN) VAZHALIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

95 13/01/2026 sachu illyas Illiyas kunj (FTHR) adhil villa, memana, 
Oachira, Oachira, 

690526, karunagapally

  

96 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSSAMMIL M 

MUHAMMED ALI  A 
(FTHR)

011/123/ ZIA MANZIL, 
KADATHOOR, K S 

PURAM, K S PURAM 
P O, 690544, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

97 13/01/2026 NIHANA  NAJEEB NAJEEB  E (FTHR) NAMBIYANTHODATHU, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA  

EAST, 
VADAKKUMTHALA 

P O, 690536, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

98 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN N 

NAZEEM E (FTHR) MADEENA MANZIL, 
NEELIKULAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KSPURAM PO, 

690544, KARUNAGA 
PALLY

  

99 13/01/2026 Abdul Adeel N Nasimudeen A (FTHR) Musliyarayyathu, KS 
Puram, Karunagappally, 

KS Puram, 690544, 
Karunagappally

  

100 13/01/2026 SHEEJAMMA SAJIKUMAR (HSBN) NEELIMA, 
NJAKKANAL, 

OACHIRA, 
NJAKKANAL, 690533, 

KARUNAGAPALLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

101 13/01/2026 SONY P KUNJUMON (HSBN) VETTUVILASSERITHARAYIL, 
NEELIKULAM, KS 

PURAM, KS PURAM, 
690544, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

102 13/01/2026 BHARATH H Hiranlal (FTHR) BLAHATH HOUSE, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
ADINADU NORTH 

PO, 690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

103 13/01/2026 SAKARIYA M MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

ANCHUMANAKKAL 
KOCHAYYATH, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, S R P 

MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

104 13/01/2026 ABDUL NISAR MUHAMMED SALI 
(FTHR)

ARAFA MANZIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

105 13/01/2026 SHEMEENA SALIM S MUHAMMED 
AMEEN (HSBN)

KOMALATH 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

ADINADU SOUTH, 
ADINADU, 

KATTILKADAVU P O, 
690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

106 13/01/2026 Al Sidan A Abdul sathar A (FTHR) Sathar manzil, 
Manappally PO 

Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Manappally, 690574, 

karunagappally

  

107 13/01/2026 Haripriya S Haridas  T B (FTHR) Aswathy, Pada North, 
Karunagappally, 
Karunagappally, 

690518, Karunagappally

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

108 13/01/2026 MANOJ MANI GANESAN (HSBN) 19/353/
SREEGANESAM, S W 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

109 13/01/2026 ADIL MUHAMMED  A ABDUL SALIM 
(FTHR)

AYIKKOMATH 
BENGLAW, 
VENGARA, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR NORTH, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

110 13/01/2026 AMEENA A SHAJINA (MTHR) PAINUVILAYIL, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH, PAVUMBA, 
MANAPPALLY 
NORTH, 690574, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

111 13/01/2026 NAJEEM E EBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NEJI MANZIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

112 13/01/2026 SHYLAJA A KHALID KUNJU H 
(HSBN)

CHERUVELIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

PUNNAKKULAM, 
ADHINAD, K S 

PURAM P O, 690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

113 13/01/2026 SHERAFIYA ASHIQ MUZAMMIL E 
B (HSBN)

ASHIQ MANZIL, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

114 13/01/2026 MEHAR MANSOOR MANSOOR P M 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL, 
PUNNAKULAM, 

KULASHEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASHEKHARAPURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

115 13/01/2026 SOUDA K KABIR KUTTY S 
(HSBN)

S R MANZIL, 
VALIYAKULANGARA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

116 13/01/2026 ABDUL SALIM vavakunju (FTHR) ayikkomath bunglow, 
vengara, thodiyoor, 

thodiyoor north, 690523, 
karunagappally

  

117 13/01/2026 AFRAH ABDUL 
HAKKIM 

ABDUL HAKKIM 
(FTHR)

014/020, AFRA 
MANZIL, 

CLAPPANA,CLAPPANA  
P O, CLAPPANA, 

690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

118 13/01/2026 Fathima Siyana Muhammed Sadic 
(FTHR)

panayara puthenveedu, 
pada north, 

karunagappally, 
karunagappally p o, 

690518, karunagappally

  

119 13/01/2026 AMRITHA M 
KEERTHI 

AJAYAKUMAR Y 
(FTHR)

SARASWATHY 
BHAVANAM, 

PUNNAKKULAM, KS 
PURAM, KS PURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

120 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAYEES R 

Rahimkunju (FTHR) KURUTTUKADVIL 
THEKKATHIL, 
Kallelibhagom, 
Kallelibhagom, 

Kallelibhagom, 690519, 
Karunagappally

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

121 13/01/2026 NOORA ABDUL 
HAKKIM 

ABDUL HAKKIM 
(FTHR)

014/020, AFRA 
MANZIL, 

CLAPPANA,CLAPPANA  
P O, CLAPPANA, 

690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

122 13/01/2026 SHAMILA R RIYAS R (HSBN) PUTHENPURA 
THEKKATHIL, MARU-

SOUTH, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 

ALUMKADAVU, 
690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

123 13/01/2026 SHAHINA N Abdulla N (HSBN) planullil Kizhakkathil, 
maru south, 

karunagappally, 
alumkadavu p o, 

690573, karunagappally

  

124 13/01/2026 ANZIL S SHIBU K (FTHR) ANZIL MANZIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
EDAKULANGARA, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

125 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED EASA MUHAMED HARIB 
(FTHR)

PALAPPALLIL 
SOUTH, VARAVILA P 

O,VAVVAKKAVU, 
CLAPPANA, 

VARAVILA, 690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

126 13/01/2026 FAIZAL M MUSTHAFA KAMAL 
(FTHR)

AFSAL MANZIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

127 13/01/2026 ALTHAF N NOUSHAD K (FTHR) K K HOUSE 
VANIBHANILATH, 

VALIYAKULANGARA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

128 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AMAN 
S  

SHIHABUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

DARUL AMAN, 
NAMBARUVIKALA, 

ALUMKADAVU, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

129 13/01/2026 Samson C Saji Saji (FTHR) Tharamalethu 
Vadakkatthil, 

Manappally South, 
Pavumba, SRP Market, 
690539, Karunagappally

  

130 13/01/2026 YEHYA BIN 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMED HARIB 
(FTHR)

PALAPPALLIL 
SOUTH, VARAVILA P 

O, VAVVAKKAVU, 
CLAPPANA, 

VARAVILA, 690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

131 13/01/2026 Asif Anvar Anvar S (FTHR) Fathima Manzil, Pada 
North, Karunagappally, 

Karunagappally, 
690518, Karunagappally

  

132 13/01/2026 SULFEENA 
SULTHAN 

SULTHAN (FTHR) ALIYA MANZIL, 
PRAYAR SOUTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

133 13/01/2026 AJMI A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PANATTU 
VADAKKATHIL, P V 

NORTH, 
THODIYOOR, 

THAZHAVA P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

134 13/01/2026 THOUFEEK A ABDHUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

TAYYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KOZHIKODE, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 

S V M P O, 690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

135 13/01/2026 SAJEENA RAMLATH (MTHR) THONDAYYATHU 
VEEDU, THODIYOOR 

NORTH, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

136 13/01/2026 VAHEEDA N SALIM (HSBN) SALIM MANZIL, 
KOTTACKUPURAM, 

K S PURAM, 
CLAPPANA P O, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

137 13/01/2026 SHYMA SAINABAKUNJU 
(MTHR)

SHYMA MANZIL, 
NEELIKULAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPALLY

  

138 13/01/2026 AMEERKHAN N K NAZAR (FTHR) MAFAS, 
KADATHOOR, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

139 13/01/2026 FIDA  S SALIM E (FTHR) SALIM MANZIL, 
KOTTACKUPURAM, 

K S PURAM, 
CLAPPANA P O, 

690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

140 13/01/2026 AAZIF S SHEEBA S (MTHR) K S K HOUSE, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

141 13/01/2026 ASHKAR S SHEEBA S (MTHR) K S K HOUSE, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

142 13/01/2026 AMARNATH  S SUNIL KUMAR  T 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL, 
PANICKERKADAVU, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 

S V MARKET P O, 
690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

143 13/01/2026 ALIYA A ABDUL LATHEEF Y 
(FTHR)

PANATTU 
VADAKKATHIL, P V 

NORTH, 
THODIYOOR, 

THAZHAVA P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

144 13/01/2026 Pulathara Noushad Hameed Kutty (FTHR) Varampukalil, 
Manappally South, 

Thazhava, SRP Market 
PO, 690539, 

Karunagappally

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

145 13/01/2026 BIJINA R FINOSKHAN (HSBN) KURAVANTAYYATH, 
KADATHOOR, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

146 13/01/2026 Sheeja A Noushad H (HSBN) Varampukalil, 
Manappally South, 

Thazhava, SRP Market 
PO, 690539, 

Karunagappally

  

147 13/01/2026 Remya S Sninosh S (HSBN) Siva Bhavanam, 
Memana, Oachira, 
Oachira, 690526, 
Karunagappally

  

148 13/01/2026 ANUSHA U S PRADEEP S (HSBN) KALHAARA, 
PAVUMBA NORTH, 

PAVUMBA, 
PAVUMBA P O, 

690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

149 13/01/2026 AFSA BIND S SAJITHA Y (MTHR) AZEESUL HOUSE, 
MARU SOUTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

150 13/01/2026 AKHILESH G GIREESAN B (FTHR) 20/365, KINARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM P 
O, 690519, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

151 13/01/2026 ABDUL VAHAB M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
EDAKULANGARA, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
EDAKULANGARA, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

152 13/01/2026 ANZAR I ISMAIL (FTHR) ISMAIL MANDIRAM, 
EDAKULANGARA, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

153 13/01/2026 AJNA NAZAR NAZAR A (FTHR) MEENATHATHIL, 
PULITHEKKU, 

EDAKULANGARA, 
EDAKULANGARA, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

154 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
SALMAN A

ABDUL SALAM  A 
(FTHR)

PADIPPURATHRAYIL, 
MARU SOUTH, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

155 13/01/2026 Binesh B Venugopalapanicker 
(FTHR)

Gokulam, Njakkanal, 
Njakkanal, Njakkanal, 

690533, Karunagappally

  

156 13/01/2026 Ahsin Hadi P A Haris (FTHR) Haris Manzil, Vengara, 
Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor 

North, 690523, 
Karunagappally

  

157 13/01/2026 Ganga Krishnan A Ananthakrishna Pillai C 
(FTHR)

Anandhavihar, 
Kozhikode, 

Ayanivelikulangara, S V 
Market P O, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

158 13/01/2026 Shekha S Saleem M (FTHR) Mangattu, Adinadu 
South, Adinadu, Kattil 

Kadavu, 690542, 
Karunagappally

  

159 13/01/2026 Suhail Sudheer Sudheer K (FTHR) Puthan Kandathil, 
Adinadu South, 

Adinadu, Kattil Kadavu, 
690542, Karunagappally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


